
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

September 08, 2020

61000033

241.69

74

24

244.60

58

4

245.00

45

61Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

September 08, 2020

4503

216.50

161

4

261.00

100

10

259.50

87

15

274.62

74

11

256.11

55

2

175.00

35

45Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

September 08, 2020

2169667

227.68

142

41

291.97

119

259

282.57

102

574

274.25

87

393

286.78

72

192

308.37

59

43

314.07

44

1502Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

September 08, 2020

27000010

237.50

78

17

236.39

53

027Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

September 07, 2020

553114

192.65

133

4

263.75

115

11

250.00

104

169

250.45

86

202

259.96

74

31

266.07

61

22

210.53

30

439Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

September 07, 2020

480245

227.49

139

25

220.90

152

78

286.34

99

57

289.80

89

21

310.43

72

20

284.52

58

34

257.54

44

235Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

September 07, 2020

50001

260.00

82

2

130.00

78

2

298.00

64

05Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

September 05, 2020

7017

181.84

134

02

279.74

97

21

261.43

83

5

251.03

73

1

285.00

60

24

207.42

46

53Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Brussels Livestock

September 03, 2020

44481

214.22

130

20

280.89

118

118

279.69

99

98

280.68

88

77

309.11

71

38

289.33

62

12

272.36

38

363Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

September 02, 2020

2401

164.99

157

1

169.99

96

011

262.50

75

8

238.20

56

3

267.49

50

24Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

August 31, 2020

396

123.00

130

3

195.00

125

3

210.00

100

13

229.23

86

12

235.23

73

1

330.00

60

1

330.00

45

33Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Norwich Livestock Sales Yard Ltd

June 16, 2020

774

125.00

120

1

235.00

140

37

247.39

100

35

256.02

91

00073Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


